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Pari-Match League, 2015/16
2015/16 5th round, Match #30

Friday, 15.08.2015, 17:00, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 28°C. Spectators: 1800

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia

1 : 1

«Vorskla» Poltava

1 Startsev Maksym
22 Lysytskiy Vitaliy
18 Kaplienko Oleksandr
20 Pashayev Pavlo
19 Korniev Illia
6 Pomazan Roman
44 Yusov Dmytro
25 Zhurakhovskyi Ihor
4 Tatarkov Mykyta
10 Hviliia Valeriane
88 Orelesi

Substitutes
16 Sheremeta Tymofii
24 Platon Ruslan
70 Zakharov Artem
7 Demchenko Yehor
95 Popov Roman
97 Ihnatenko Danylo

21 Tkachenko Oleksandr
3 Siminin Serhii
7 Gromov Artem
8 Tkachuk Andrii
11 Shynder Anton
17 Chesnakov Volodymyr
34 Tkachuk Yevhenii
39 Kovpak Olexandr
40 Perduta Ihor
54 Dytiatyev Oleksii
77 Tursunov Sanzhar

Substitutes
51 Prokopenko Vadym
6 Skliar Oleksandr
19 Odariuk Volodymyr
23 Sapai Vadym
24 Barannik Oleh
30 Bartulovich Mladen
99 Mishchenko Oleh

Referee:
Holovkov Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Sukhin Vitalii
Assistant 2:
Pavlinov Oleksandr
4th Official:
Paskhal Ihor
Referee Observer:
Kovalenko Hennadii

Delegate:
Ishchenko V’iacheslav
Security Officer:
Bazai Oleh
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Pari-Match League, 2015/16, 2015/16, 5th round, Match #30
Friday, 15.08.2015, 17:00, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 28°C. Spectators: 1800

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia 1 : 1 «Vorskla» Poltava
17' 11 Shynder Anton

4 Tatarkov Mykyta 30'

33' 17 Chesnakov Volodymyr

19 Korniev Illia 34'

46' 17 Chesnakov Volodymyr
6 Skliar Oleksandr

54' 39 Kovpak Olexandr
30 Bartulovich Mladen

19 Korniev Illia
7 Demchenko Yehor 60'

61' 54 Dytiatyev Oleksii

44 Yusov Dmytro
95 Popov Roman 67'

25 Zhurakhovskyi Ihor
24 Platon Ruslan 69'

80' 8 Tkachuk Andrii
24 Barannik Oleh

86' 54 Dytiatyev Oleksii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal
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